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Full Name Mobile phone number Email Address
Anastasia Stevenson 314-568-9330 Anarenee02@gmail.com
Basima Williams 918-430-8065 doctors@beingfunctional.com
Bridget Hoy 314-488-8030 bhoy@lewisrice.com
Carol Craighead 417-861-7507 carol@mtcholsters.com
Cheri K Combs 703-517-4299 combscheri@gmail.com
Christine Gooch 314-623-8613 cmgooch93@gmail.com
Cindy Owens 314-309-5228 cowens@therootedsisters.com
Debbie Portell Morris 636-299-2208 debbiecooperportell@gmail.com
Deborah Bostic 314-518-4578 debbosticsphr@gmail.com
Diane Price 314-609-5114 diprice2016@gmail.com
Emily Chang emily@social-legacy.com
Jackie Baker 314-614-8417 jbaker52223@gmail.com
Jeanette Garrett 314-277-6423 jgarrett3pa@charter.net
Jill Gray 314-623-1587 jill@higherfocus.net
Joni Malloy 314-422-1919 jonimalloy@gmail.com
Julie Erickson 618-917-9178 julie.erickson@rxoutreach.org
Justine Dugan 314-413-4589 justineldugan@gmail.com
Kara Gamber 314-662-0619 kgamber@karadesigngroup.com
Kara Magill 918-430-8065 kara.magill@gmail.com
Karen Miller 314-496-0466 karen.miller.wil@gmail.com
Karla Bakersmith 314-378-3735 kbakersmith12@gmail.com
Katheryn Hunt 314-852-1025 katheryn@growingsales.com
Kelley Lampe 817-602-8241 kelley4060@verizon.net
Kelly Boyd 314-368-6351 kellystl@msn.com
Kristi Howard 314-369-2669 Khoward@therootedsisters.com
Lethia Owens 314-517-6201 lethia@gamechangersint.com
Lisa Nichols 636-448-1473 lnichols@technologypartners.net
Lorraine Heywood 346-479-1685 Lorraine@Augustinetalentgroup.com
Lynn Shaw 314-324-5352 lshaw393@gmail.com
Maraina Ruppert 703-674-7872 Maraina.kohli@gmail.com
Mary Corley 314-740-8830 marycacorley@gmail.com
Michele Hintz 314-306-5585 mdhintz1977@yahoo.com
Michelle Burke 314-591-3684 michellefburke@gmail.com
Nataliea Simmons Beaudean 314-496-4667 simmonsnatalea@gmail.com
Paige Nichols 636-288-9304 pnichols7721@gmail.com
Sarah Guldalian 314-814-5848 sguldalian@therootedsisters.com
Stephanie Camden 636-399-4639 s_camden17@yahoo.com
Suzan Hart 613-246-5996 suzan@hartzone.com


